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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:1487
ANSWERED ON:04.03.2011
FINANCING OF INFRASTRUCTURE PROJECTS
Mithlesh Shri

Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) Whether any steps have been taken by the Government to improve financing of infrastructure projects in road and power;

(b) If so, the details thereof; and

(c) If not, the reasons therefor?

Answer

Minister of State in the Ministry of Finance (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) & (b) : The reply to the question is at Annexure.

(c) Does not arise.
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